LOW COUNTRY DOG AGILITY

Saturday, November 23, 2019
Check In: 7:30to 7:45 AM
Judge's Briefing: 7:45 AM

l First Dog on the Line: 8:00 AM

= Performance then Championship

. %{

Class Entries Mins Start End Walk / Build
PIII Gamblers 13
26 31 8:00:00 AM 8:31 0:20
Master Gamblers 13
PII Gamblers 3
10 12 8:51 9:03 0:15
Advanced Gamblers 7
PI Gamblers 6
9 12 9:18 9:30 0:20
Starters Gamblers 3
PIII Standard 8
20 25 9:50 10:15 0:15
Masters Standard 12
PII Standard 2
13 17 10:30 10:47 0:15
Advanced Standard 11
PI Standard 6
11 14 11:02 11:16 0:20
Starters Standard 5
Perf Grand Prix Qualifier 18
23 29 11:36 12:05 0:20
Grand Prix Qualifier 5
PIII Pairs 6
15 17 12:25 12:42 0:15
Masters Pairs 9
PII Pairs 2
8 10 12:57 1:07 0:15
Advanced Pairs 6
PI Pairs 1
2 3 1:22 1:25 0:20
Starters Pairs 1
PIII Snooker 12
26 29 1:45 2:14 0:15
Masters Snooker 14
PII Snooker 3
9 10 2:29 2:39 0:15
Advanced Snooker 6
PI Snooker 6
9 10 2:54 3:04
Starters Snooker 3

Total Runs: 181



LOW COUNTRY DOG AGILITY
' sé Sunday, November 24, 2019
= 3 - Check In: 7:30 to 7:45 AM e |
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First Dog on the Line: 8:00 AM
Championship then Performance
Class Entries Runs Mins Start End Walk / Build
Masters Jumpers 15
24 28 8:00:00 AM 8:28 0:20
PIII Jumpers 9
Advanced Jumpers 5
8 10 8:48 8:58 0:15
PII Jumpers 3
Starters Jumpers 4
10 12 9:13 9:25 0:20
PI Jumpers 6
Steeplechase 19
27 32 9:45 10:17 0:20
Perf Speed Jumping 8
Masters Standard 11
17 22 10:37 10:59 0:15
PIII Standard 6
Advanced Standard 10
13 17 11:14 11:31 0:15
PII Standard 3
Starters Standard 5
9 12 11:46 11:58 0:15
PI Standard 4
Misc Championship 3
5 7 12:13 12:20 0:20
Misc Performance 2
Masters Pairs 9
11 12 12:40 12:52 0:15
PIII Pairs 2
Advanced Pairs 6
7 9 13:07 1:16 0:15
PII Pairs 1
Starters Pairs 1
3 4 1:31 1:35 0:20
PI Pairs 2
Master Gamblers 13
22 26 1:55 2:21 0:15
PIII Gamblers 9
Advanced Gamblers 7
9 11 2:36 2:47 0:15
PII Gamblers 2
Starters Gamblers 4
8 10 3:02 3:12
PI Gamblers 4

Total Runs: 173



